
Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah, subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Bites

Salads

Locals

Sweet Things

Sandwiches

SATAYS

CAESAR

NASI GORENG

CHURROS

CLUB

SQUID

QUINOA

MIE GORENG

TIRAMISU

BANOFFEE

SEASONAL FRUITS

PALETAS WEY

BURGER

QUESADILLAS

KAREDOK

WRAP

BULGOGIRICE PAPER ROLLS

GARLIC BREAD

CHIPS

90

110

180

80

175

110

110

180

80

80

80

80

195

90

90

170

19090

80

60

Grilled Chicken, peanut sauce, pickled vegetables, 
fried shallots

Romaine lettuce, anchovies, parmesan, Ficelle 
bread, dressing

Stir fried rice, chicken, prawns, fried egg,
prawn crackers

Sugar crusted, chocolate and orange sauce

Bacon, egg, roasted chicken, oven dried tomatoes, 
aioli, poppy seed bagel

crispy fried, aioli, fried garlic, green and
red chilies, lime

Turmeric, chickpeas, green olives, shallots, celery, 
carrots, chili, lemon tahini vinaigrette

Stir fried noodles, scrambled eggs, prawns, 
vegetables, prawn crackers

Tia Maria coffee cream, sponge fingers, grated 
chocolate

Crushed biscuits, bananas, caramel sauce, cream 
Chantilly, chocolate

fresh fruit salad

choice of one:
Watermelon lime
Kiwi
Coconut
Mango
Banana Nutela
Yogurt with fruit

Homemade 180gr angus beef patty, tomato, rocket, 
Emmental, housemade BBQ sauce, Brioche bun

Chorizo, tomato, spinach and Le gruyère, spicy 
yoghurt sauce

White cabbage, cucumber, green eggplant, kemangi, 
long bean, peanut ginger bitter sauce, emping 
cracker

Seared tuna, Green beans, capers, gherkins, 
Kalamata olives, tomato, spinach, charred lime, 
tortillas

Korean marinated beef, onion, mushrooms, green 
chilies, capsicum mayo, soft bun

Chicken, fresh vegetables, avocado, mint, Nam jim 
sauce

Parmesan, basil, lemon, chili flakes, spinach and 
artichoke dip

Parmesan, aioli sauce

All buns are served with chips



Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah, subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Cold Selection

Desserts

Hot Dishes

Barbeque

Condiments

PLECING KANGKUNG

SLICED SEASONAL
TROPICAL FRUITS

LALAPAN

TEMPE BACEM BAKAR

NASI PUTIH

Water spinach with chili dressing

Tomato, cucumber, sweet basil

Braised soya bean cake

Steamed rice

BALINESE BBQ STYLE

BABY FISH
BABY SQUID
SATE LILIT
CHICKEN WING

SATE AYAM
PRAWN SKEWER
CLAM
CORN

SAMBAL COLO COLO
SAMBAL MATAH
SAMBAL MBE
SAMBAL KACANG
SAMBAL TERASI
SAMBAL DABU DABU
ANEKA KERUPUK

IDR 399,000++

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah, subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah, subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

BREAKFAST BY THE BEACH

Sunrise Breakfast Indonesian Breakfast

FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE

TWO EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY

NASI GORENGSEASONAL FRESH FRUIT

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT

YOUR CHOICE OF BEVERAGES YOUR CHOICE OF BEVERAGES

Orange, pineapple, apple, carrot, tomato, 
watermelon, honeydew

Orange, pineapple, apple, carrot, tomato, 
watermelon, honeydew

Sunny-side up, soft boiled, poached,
scrambled or omelettes

Stir-fried rice, chicken and shrimp, fried egg, prawn 
crackers

Watermelon, honeydew, pineapple, orange, 
strawberry

Watermelon, honeydew, pineapple, orange, 
strawberry

French press coffee, decaffeinated, espresso, leaf 
teas, hot chocolate, soya milk, buttermilk, hot or 
cold milk

French press coffee, decaffeinated, espresso, leaf 
teas, hot chocolate, soya milk, buttermilk, hot or 
cold milk

IDR 180,000++ IDR 160,000++


