

Bites

MIE GORENG

vegetables, prawn crackers

Stir fried noodles, scrambled eggs, prawns,

	3 332 32 11 222 33
•••••	•••••
SATAYS 90	CLUB 175
Grilled Chicken, peanut sauce, pickled vegetables, fried shallots	Bacon, egg, roasted chicken, oven dried tomatoes, aioli, poppy seed bagel
SQUID 110	BURGER 195
crispy fried, aioli, fried garlic, green and red chilies, lime	Homemade 180gr angus beef patty, tomato, rocket, Emmental, housemade BBQ sauce, Brioche bun
QUESADILLAS 90	WRAP 170
Chorizo, tomato, spinach and Le gruyère, spicy yoghurt sauce	Seared tuna, Green beans, capers, gherkins, Kalamata olives, tomato, spinach, charred lime, tortillas
RICE PAPER ROLLS 90	BULGOGI 190
Chicken, fresh vegetables, avocado, mint, Nam jim sauce	Korean marinated beef, onion, mushrooms, green chilies, capsicum mayo, soft bun
GARLIC BREAD  Parmesan, basil, lemon, chili flakes, spinach and	All buns are served with chips
artichoke dip	Sweet Things
CHIPS 60	
Parmesan, aioli sauce	CHURROS 80
Calado	Sugar crusted, chocolate and orange sauce
Salads	TIDAMICII
•••••	TIRAMISU  Tia Maria soffee gream spenge fingers, grated
CAESAR 110	Tia Maria coffee cream, sponge fingers, grated chocolate
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, parmesan, Ficelle bread, dressing	BANOFFEE 80
bread, dressing	Crushed biscuits, bananas, caramel sauce, cream
QUINOA 110	Chantilly, chocolate
Turmeric, chickpeas, green olives, shallots, celery, carrots, chili, lemon tahini vinaigrette	SEASONAL FRUITS 80
carrots, crim, lemon tariin vinaigrette	fresh fruit salad
KAREDOK 90	
White cabbage, cucumber, green eggplant, kemangi,	PALETAS WEY 80
long bean, peanut ginger bitter sauce, emping cracker	choice of one:
- 1	Watermelon lime Kiwi
Locals	Coconut
	Mango Rango Nutala
NASI GORENG 180	Banana Nutela Yogurt with fruit
Stir fried rice, chicken, prawns, fried egg, prawn crackers	. 3,3

180



# BALINESE BBQ STYLE IDR 399,000++

## **Cold Selection**

#### PLECING KANGKUNG

Water spinach with chili dressing

## **LALAPAN**

Tomato, cucumber, sweet basil

## **Hot Dishes**

## TEMPE BACEM BAKAR

Braised soya bean cake

## **NASI PUTIH**

Steamed rice

# Barbeque

BABY FISH SATE AYAM
BABY SQUID PRAWN SKEWER
SATE LILIT CLAM
CHICKEN WING CORN

# **Condiments**

SAMBAL COLO COLO SAMBAL MATAH SAMBAL MBE SAMBAL KACANG SAMBAL TERASI SAMBAL DABU DABU ANEKA KERUPUK

## **Desserts**

SLICED SEASONAL TROPICAL FRUITS





# BREAKFAST BY THE BEACH

## **Sunrise Breakfast**

IDR 180,000++

## FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE

Orange, pineapple, apple, carrot, tomato, watermelon, honeydew

## TWO EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY

Sunny-side up, soft boiled, poached, scrambled or omelettes

#### SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT

Watermelon, honeydew, pineapple, orange, strawberry

#### YOUR CHOICE OF BEVERAGES

French press coffee, decaffeinated, espresso, leaf teas, hot chocolate, soya milk, buttermilk, hot or cold milk

## Indonesian Breakfast

IDR 160,000++

## FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT JUICE

Orange, pineapple, apple, carrot, tomato, watermelon, honeydew

## SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT

Watermelon, honeydew, pineapple, orange, strawberry

#### **NASI GORENG**

Stir-fried rice, chicken and shrimp, fried egg, prawn crackers

## YOUR CHOICE OF BEVERAGES

French press coffee, decaffeinated, espresso, leaf teas, hot chocolate, soya milk, buttermilk, hot or cold milk

